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400m k/n

AEBOYKMN

1 BO3p.rp.

YTnHa AHacTacus
Cokonosckana flapbsa
Ma/ibY4UKN

1 BO3p.rp.

fembsAHOB Unbs
Nuxopepn Kupunn
AaHko VBaH

MbiHApY BorpgaH
BparapeHko CtaHucnas
2 BO3p.rp.

BepxaHaH feHuc
Tonmay Oner
CTenaHeHko Bnagucnas
Camb6opcknit KOHCTaHTUH
50m B/C

1 Bo3p.rp.

BykaTtap AnekcaHgpa
Teimycak Japbsa

Tynym [lapbs
CmupHoBa [lapbs
3103nHa [lapbs
Cokonosckas flapbs
Benasa lnia

YTunHa AHacTtacus
ByppaeiiHas Baps
MNBaHnuyeHko AnekcaHapa
2 BO3p.rp.

Mpyakornag Napba
Nuxopepn Enena
TuxaHckas Bnapgucnasa
BonoTtoBa AHacTacus
LiblynsaH KceHua

Yunak dmununa
KnoukoBa AHacTacus
HepocTtyn BepoHuka
[paroin MaprapuTa
MaUsTib4YUnKN

1 BO3p.rp.

Kosanes Erop

BposuH Banepuii
Benos AnekcaHgp
AembsaHoB Unba
By6nuk Erop
BoiiTaxes Muxaun
MockaneHko VBaH
Ha3apeHko AnekcaHpp
>Xosmup Bnagumup
Tkay feHunc

Kpywka leHnc
Ky3HeuoB AHapeii
BapcykoBckuii PomaH

Konomeiuyk Muwa

MNToroBblil NPOTOKO

r.p. BO3p.Fp. paspsag
2009 1 KMC
2009 1 1
2008 1 KM C
2008 1 KM C
2008 1 KM C
2008 1 1
2008 1 1
2009 2 1
2009 2 2
2010 2 2
2009 2 2
2007 1 mc
2008 1 mc
2008 1 KMC
2007 1 Mc
2008 1 mc
2009 1 1
2006 1 KMC
2009 1 KMC
2006 1 283
2008 1 1
2010 2 2
2011 2 2
2011 2 3
2011 2 3
2011 2 3
2012 2 3
2011 2 3
2013 2 1 toH.
2011 2

2004 1 Mmc
2006 1 KMC
2008 1 1
2008 1 KM C
2007 1 1B3
2007 1 1
2008 1 KMC
2007 1 1
2007 1 1
2006 1 383
2008 1 2
2007 1 383
2008 1 3B3
2008 1 383

OTKpbITOro YemnuoHara NMMP

LKO/1a

CAIOWOP
cAlowor

CAOWOP
cAloworP
CAIOWOP
CAOWOP
CAOWOP

cAOWOP
cAOWOP
CAOWOP
cAlowor

AEBOYKMN

CAKWOP
CAKWOP
CK Weunpd
CAWOoP
cAowor
cAwor
CK Wewnpd
CcAWworP
OHOCLINe 1
CcAWOoP

cAuwor
CAWOoP
CK Wewnpd
CAWwoPrP
CAWOP
CAKWOP
CAKWOP
cAuwor
cAwor

CAKWOP
CAKWOP
CK Weunpd
CAWOoP
OHOCLINe 1
CK Wewnpd
CAKWOP
CAWOP
CK Wewnpd
OHOCLINe 1
cAwor
OHOCLWNe 1
OHOCLWNe 1
OHOCLINe 1

12-13.05.2023
ropog,

Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Pbi6HUULA

Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnons

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Pbi6HMLA
Twupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Pbi6HMLA
Tupacnonb
Pbi6HMLA
Pbi6HMLA
Pbi6HUUA

pe3ynbTaT paspsjg,

5,25,00
5,31,00

KMC
KMC

4,40,32 KM C
4,40,69
4,49,61
456,54 KM C

5,03,24 1

KMC
KMC

5,11,70
5,14,92
5,29,40
5,31,54

NN P

0,26,44
0,27,98
0,28,30 KM C
0,29,55 1

0,30,63
0,31,03
0,31,73
0,32,00
0,34,55

HA

MC
KMC

W N NN R

0,31,74
0,32,86
0,34,03
0,35,53
0,35,66
0,36,31
0,37,34
0,43,40
oK

W W W wNDNDDN

10H

0,23,80
0,24,65
0,25,16
0,26,16
0,26,43
0,26,80
0,26,98
0,27,30
0,28,44
0,29,54
0,29,55
0,31,40
0,32,84
HA

MC
KMC

=
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"TCAKOLWOP"nnaBaHnsa
TpeHep

KoponbkoBa, yxoBYeHKO

KoponbkoBa

Boiuyk,AHapeeB
Boiluyk,AHapeeB
Boiuyk,AHapeeB
Boiluyk,AHapees
Boliuyk,AHapeeB

KoponbkoBa
KoponbkoBa
KoponbkoBa

KoponbkoBa

AHppees C.E

AHppees C.E, Boituyk B.B.
A.B.XaTyHues
nyxoBYeHKoO
rnyxoBueHko, Boliuyk
KoponbkoBa
A.B.MblyblkOB
KoponbkoBa, FnyxoB4YeHkKo
YctumeHko B.T.

AHppees C.E, Boituyk B.B

KoponbkoBa
Crexap
A.B.MblyblkOB
Fnyxos.
Crexap
Onapb HO.C.
Crexap
Onapb HO.C.

BapakcuHa

6p.Kapabeukunii, MoBCcTaHKX
AHppees C.E
A.B.XaTtyHues

AHppees C.E, Boituyk B.B
YctumeHko A.E.
A.B.XaTyHues

AHppees C.E, boiiuyk B.B.
rnyxos

A.B.MbILblKOB

YctumeHko B.T.

AHppeeB C.E,Boituyk B.B.
YctumeHko A.E.
YctumeHko B.T.

Ffonbuos M.A
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Kowenes fleHuc
MpuraHwok Cawa
Mapky Bnap

2 BO3p.rp.
Koabimckuii JaHumn
WBey Tumodeli

CamM6opckuit KOHCTaAHTUH

TyTopckuit Kupnunn
TepTunos Makcum
Mnykun ApceHnii
BepnuHckuin Angpei
[apaHxa Bnap

Tkay Tumyp
CabaTtoBuy Muxaunn
JINTBUHOBCKUI BukTop
MatpeHuukuii Erop
ducapeBckuii AMuTpuUii
fNespepsa Oasupg
OccaTtuHcknii PomaH
MonpgosaH UnbAa

Bekenomeep Tumodei

Cam6ypckuini AnekcaHap

JNlecHoli Tumyp
KoHbkoB Tumodei
KoHoHeHkO Kupunn
Manait Angpelii
Fanexnko borgaH
ABpameHko MBaH
MonuyaHoB MBaH
NlemewesB ApceHuii
rnasHa Makcum
Tapnes AMutpunii
CkuuyeHko Erop
Oy6oweBckuii Bagum
Mokpak PoanoH
FpomoB AHTOH
BepeuyH Hukuta
Kyuknit Makcum
YebaH AMuTpuit
XaputoHoB XeHsa
800m B/C

1 BO3p.rp.
[eiiHeko EBreHus
BopoHiok AnnHa
Koxyxap KceHus

2 BO3p.rp.

CkakyH EBa
Mpyakornag fapbs
Nnuxopen Enexa
LiblynaH KceHus
KnoukoBa AHacTtacus
Be3boponoBa AHHa
Monakosa Menucca
Yunnak dmunus
BopoavHa AHHa
Ckomaposckaa Tancusa

Hepoctyn BepoHuka

2007
2007
2008

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2011

2010
2011

2010
2011

2012
2010
2012
2011

2012
2011

2012
2010
2012
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2012
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2008

2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013

[y
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383
283

283

N N NN NN R

383

10H

1 1oH.

1 toH.
1ioH
1 oH.
1ioH
1 toH.
1lioH

1o
1lioH
1lioH
1lioH

=

[y
W3 W W wwwNDNDN

1 1oH.

JIOCLINe1
JIOCLINe 1
JIOCLINe 1

cAwor
CAWoP
CAWOP
CcAworP
CcAworP
CAKWOP
CAKWOP
CAKWOP
OHOCLINe 1
cAowor
CcAworP
CcAworP
CAIOWOP
OO CLNe 1
CAIOWOP
OHOCLWNe 1
CK Weunpd
cAuwor
cAawuwor
CAWoP
cAauwor
OHOCLINe 1
CAWOP
CAOWOP
cAwor
CK Wewnpd
OHOCLINe 1
CAKWOP
CAKWOP
CAWoP
CK Weunpd
OHOCLNe 1
OHOCLINe 1
CK Weunpd
CK Wewnpd
OHOCLNe 1
[AEeBOYKMN

cCAOWOP
cAloworP
cAlowor

chlowor
CAOWOP
cAoWoP
cAoWOP
cAlowor
chlowor
cAowor
cAowor
cAlowor
cAlowor
CAOWOP

Pbi6HMLA
Pbi6HMLA
Pbi6HMLA

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Pbi6HMUA
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Pbi6HMULA
Tupacnonb
Pbi6HMLA
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Pbi6HMLA
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Pbi6HML A
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Pbi6HMLA
Pbi6HMULA
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb

Pbi6HMULA

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb

Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb

HA
HA

HA

0,26,59
0,28,58
0,29,03
0,29,18
0,29,80
0,30,38
0,30,50
0,30,81
0,32,26
0,33,50
0,34,20
0,34,58
0,34,90
0,35,63
0,35,79
0,35,93
0,36,07
0,36,22
0,36,30
0,36,95
0,37,15
0,37,38
0,37,44
0,37,81
0,38,14
0,38,70
0,39,17
0,39,48
0,39,56
0,39,99
0,40,25
0,42,20

HA

HA

HA

HA

9,58,22
10,04,72
10,18,59

11,12,76
11,21,13
12,00,62
13,41,11
13,57,45
14,27,11
14,40,00
14,46,00
15,59,50
16,21,67
17,00,88

W W w NN NN

1lioH
1lioH
1t0H
1lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
1t0H
1lioH
1lioH
lioH
lioH
lioH
1lioH
1ioH
6p
6p
6p
6p
6p
6p
6p
6p

6p
6p
6p
6p
6p
6p
6p
6p

YcTumeHko A.E.
YctumeHko A.E.

Ffonbuos M.A

AHppees C.E, Boituyk B.B.

KoponbkoBa
KoponbkoBa
KoponbkoBa
KoponbkoBa
Koponbkosa
KoponbkoBa

KoponbkoBa

Crexap
BapakcuHa
Ctexap
BapakcuHa
YctumeHko A.E.
Onapb HO.C.
YctumeHko B T.
A.B.MbiublkoB
Crexap

Onapb HO.C.
Ctexap

Onaps HO.C.
YctumeHko B T.
Onaps HO.C.
Crexap
BapakcunHa
A.B.MblyblKOB
YctumeHko B T.
Ctexap
Crexap
BapakcuHa
A.B.MbiublkoB
YctumeHko B.T.
Ffonbuos M.A.
A.B.MbiLybiKOB
A.B.XatyHues
Fonbyos M.A

KoponbkoBa, MyxoBYeHKO

KoponbkoBa

AHppees C.E, Boituyk B.B.

KoponbkoBa
KoponbkoBa
Crexap

Crexap

Crexap

Onapb O.C.
Onapb HO.C.
Onapb HO.C.
Onapb HO.C.
Onapsb HO.C.
Onapb lO.C.
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Mas1bUunKn
1 BO3p.rp.

KnpcaHos Kupunn 2007 1 MCMK CAKWOP Tupacnonb 8,12,66 MC AHppees C.E
ToponuublH WBaH 2007 1 MC COIOWOP Tupacnons  8,22,15 MC  Anapees C.E
MakoBeii AMuTtpuii 2008 1 KMC CAKOWOP Twupacnonb 8,54,48 KMC AHgpeeB C.E
Paeuknii Tumyp 2008 1 1 COIOWOP Tupacnons  9,00,48 KMC Amugpees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
Nleceuknit AnexcaH. 2007 1 MC CAKWOP Tupacnonb 9,08,09 KMC 6p.Kapabeuykoro
BeaxaHaH JaHuun 2008 1 1 CAWOP Tupacnonb 9,11,80 1 Angpees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
2 BO3p.rp.

BacanaTtbliit MaTBei 2009 2 1 CAKOWOP Twupacnosnb 9,26,88 1 AHppees C.E, Boituyk B.B.
WBey Tumodeli 2010 2 2 caroworP Twupacnonb 10,07,68 2 KoponbkoBa
TepTunos Makcum 2010 2 2 CAKWOP Twupacnonb 10,16,27 2 KoponbkoBa
TyTopckuit Kupnnn 2009 2 2 CAKWOP Tupacnons 10,18,70 2 Koponbkosa
Mnykun ApceHnii 2010 2 2 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 10,30,95 2 KoponbkoBa
AaHko Mapk 2010 2 3 COKOWOP Twupacnonb 10,35,91 2 KoponbkoBa
FapaHxa Bnag 2009 2 2 CAOWOP Tupacnonb 11,04,62 3 KoponbkoBa
CabartoBuy Muxaunn 2011 2 3 COKOWOP Twupacnonb 12,21,99 3 CTrexap
MaTpeHuukuin Erop 2011 2 3 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 12,33,61 3 Crexap
Camb6ypckuit AnekcaHgp 2011 2 3 CAOWOP Tupacnonb 13,08,42 6p Crexap

JNlecHoii Tumyp 2012 2 1 10H. cArOWOP Twupacnons 13,19,25 6p Onapb 1O.C.
FaneHko borpaH 2012 2 1 toH. CAKOWOP Twupacnons 13,24,64 6p Onapb tO.C.
ABpameHko NBaH 2011 2 1lioH cAroworP Tupacnonb 13,53,38 6p CTtexap
[No6poBonbCckuii Apocnas 2012 2 1 1oH. CAOWOP Tupacnonb 13,55,81 6p Onapb 1O.C.
Tapnes AMutpuii 2011 2 1lioH cAroWOP Twupacnonb 13,57,54 6p Crexap
KoHbkoB Tumodei 2011 2 1lioH caorowoP Twupacnonb 14,11,80 6p Ctexap
OccaTtuHckuii PomaH 2012 2 1 tOH. CAKOWOP Twupacnons 14,26,74 6p Onapb O.C.
CkuueHko Erop 2011 2 lioH CAIOWOP Tupacnons 14,36,13 6p Crexap
KoHoHeHKO Kupunn 2012 2 1 toH. CAKOWOP Tupacnons 14,51,07 6p Onapb HO.C
ApyH Hukuta 2012 2 1 1OH. CAOWOP Tupacnonb 14,54,50 6p Onapb 1O.C.
ATamaHoK Hukonai 2012 2 1 10H. CAKOWOP Tupacnons 14,56,44 6p Onapb tO.C.

2 peHb (yTpo) 13.05.2023
damnunma,mma r.p. B.T paspag, LKona ropog pe3ynbTar paspsag, TpeHep
200m K/n

AeBOYKN

1 BO3p.rp

Cokonosckasa flapbs 2009 1 1 CAKOWOP Twupacnonb 2,38,82 1 Koponbkosa

2 BO3p.rp.

Mpypkornag Oapbs 2010 2 2 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 2,48,49 2 KoponbkoBa
CkakyH EBa 2011 2 2 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 2,50,33 2 KoponbkoBa
Nuxopepn Enena 2011 2 2 CAOWOP Tupacnonsb 3,04,66 2 Crexap
LiblynsiH KceHus 2011 2 3 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 3,19,91 3 Crexap
KnoukoBa AHacTacusa 2011 2 3 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 3,24,42 3 Ctexap

Yunnak dmunnua 2012 2 3 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 3,25,13 3 Onapb HO.C.
Besbopogosa AHHa 2012 2 3 CAKOWOP Twupacnonb 3,32,59 lioH  Onapb HO.C.
MonakoBa Menucca 2012 2 3 COKOWOP Twupacnonb 3,41,76 1lioH Onapb HO.C.
CkomapoBckaa Tancus 2012 2 3 COOWOP Tupacnonb 3,50,12 10H Onapsb O.C.
BopoanHa AHHa 2012 2 1 1oH. CAOKWOP Tupacnonb 3,53,12 lioH  Onapsb 1O.C.
Hepoctyn BepoHuka 2013 2 1 oH. CAOOWOP Twupacnonsb HA Onapsb O.C.
MasIbUnKn

1 BO3p.rp

Nleceuknit AnekcaH. 2007 1 MC CAKWOP Tupacnonb 2,11,19 KMC 6p.Kapabeukoro
Benos AnekcaHap 2008 1 1 CK Weupd Twupacnonb 2,17,89 KMC 4 B.XaTtyHues

2 BO3p.rp.

Tonmay Oner 2009 2 2 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 2,28,36 1 KoponbkoBa
Cam6opckuii KOHCTaHTUH 2009 2 2 COOWOP Tupacnonb 2,33,91 2 KoponbkoBa
CTtenaHeHko Bnapgucnas 2010 2 2 CAOWOP Tupacnonb 2,34,09 2 KoponbkoBa
Weey Tumodpei 2010 2 2 CAOWOP Twupacnonb 2,36,65 2 KoponbkoBa
BepnuHckuit Anppelii 2010 2 2 CAKOWOP Tupacnonb 2,38,26 2 KoponbkoBa
Mnykun ApceHuii 2010 2 2 CAKOWOP Tupacnonb 2,41,80 2 KoponbkoBa
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FapaHxa Bnag

[aHko Mapk
MaTpeHuukunii Erop
Cam6ypckuin AnekcaHap
JNlecHoit Tumyp
KoHoHeHKO Kupwunn
KoHbkoB Tumodeli
ABpameHko NBaH
Tapnes Amutpuii
CkuueHko Erop

ApyH Huknta
Lo6poBonbCckuii Apocnas
FaneHko borgaH
OcdaTuHckuii PomaH
ATamaHok Hukonai
CabatoBny Muxaun
TepTtunos Makcum
200m B/C

AeBOYKMN

1 Bo3p.rp

Bykatap AnekcaHgpa
[eliHeko EBreHus
Tynym flapbs

BopoHiok AnuHa
MBaHW4YeHko AnekcaHgpa
2 BO3p.rp.

CkakyH EBa
Mpyakornag Oapba
Nuxopepn Enena
BonoTtoBa AHacTtacus
Manib4unkKun

1 BO3p.rp

Kosanes Erop
KnpcaHoB Kupunn
[aHko VBaH

MakoBei MuTpuii
BEparapeHko CTaHucnas
HasapeHko AnekcaHpap
BoiitaxeB Muxaun
Kpywka leHuc

2 BO3p.rp.

KogbiMcKkuiA JaHuun
BepxaHaH feHuc
BacanaTblii MaTBeli
Weey Tumodpeii
TyTopckuii Kupunn
Cam6opckuit KOHCTaHTUH
CabaTtoBny Mwuxaun
Cam6ypckuit AnekcaHap
MaTpeHuukunii Erop
ducapeBckuii AMunTpuii
ABpameHko MBaH
JINTBUHOBCKNUI BukTop
YebaH AMunTpunii

200m 6pacc

AeBOYKMN

2 BO3p.rp.

LiblynsiH KceHus

2009
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2010

2007
2009
2008
2009
2008

2011
2010
2011
2011

2004
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2009

2011
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N N NN
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MC

KMC

W N NN

MC
MCMK
KM C
KMC

N b P

W W wWNNNR R R

[N
S
T

CAOWOP
CAIOWOP
CAOWOP
cAoWOoP
cAOWOP
cAoWOoP
CAIOWOP
CAOWOP
cAoWOoP
cAoWOoP
cAoWoP
cAoWOoP
CAOWOP
CAOWOP
CAIOWOP
CAOWOP
CAOWOP

cAwor
cAwor
CK Wewnpd
CAWOoP
CAWOoP

CAOWOP
CAOWOP
CAOWOP
cCAOWOP

CAWOP
CAWOP
CAWOP
CAOWOP
CAKWOP
CAWOP
CK Weunpd
CAWOP

CAOWOP
CAKWOP
CAWOP
CAKWOP
CAKWOP
CAKWOP
CAKWOP
CAKWOP
CAWOP
CAOWOP
CAKWOP
CAOWOP
CK Wewnpd

cAoWOoP

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons
Tupacnons
Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb
Twupacnonb

Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb

Tupacnonb

Tupacnons
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnons

Tupacnonb

Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonb
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnonsb
Tupacnons
Tupacnons

Tupacnonb

2,41,86
2,45,58
3,11,29
3,14,49
3,16,73
3,21,63
3,24,33
3,24,88
3,26,54
3,28,98
3,37,84
3,38,83
3,38,98
3,42,57
3,56,04
0K
IK

2,09,29
2,17,62
2,21,57
2,21,58
2,38,31

2,32,09
2,38,26
2,42,90
3,00,34

1,51,73
1,52,24
2,00,48
2,05,77
2,08,61
2,14,13
2,14,66
2,31,50

2,08,50
2,11,81
2,11,82
2,18,39
2,21,05
2,22,50
2,50,61
2,53,22
2,59,32
3,00,60
3,26,86
HA
HA

3,44,20

1lioH
1lioH
lioH
1lioH
1lioH
lioH
lioH
1lioH
6p
6p
6p
6p
6p

MC

N R R e

w N NN

MC
MC
KMC

w NN R

NN R R R

1lioH
1lioH
lioH
lioH
6p

KoponbkoBa
KoponbkoBa
Crexap
Crexap
Onapb 1O.C.
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Crexap
Onapb HO.C.
Onapb HO.C.
Onapsb lO.C.
Onapb 1O.C.
Onapb HO.C.
Crexap

KoponbkoBa

Anppees C.E
KoponbkoBa, FnyxoB4YeHKO
A.B.XaTyHueB
KoponbkoBa

AHppees C.E, Boituyk B.B

KoponbkoBa
KoponbkoBa
Crexap

I NyXxoBUYEHKO

6p.Kapabeukunii.NMoBcTaHwK
Anppees C.E

AHppees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
AHppees C.E

AHppees C.E, Boituyk B.B
FnyxoB4YeHkKo
A.B.XaTyHueB

AHppees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.

AHppees C.E, Boliuyk B.B
KoponbkoBa

AHppees C.E, Boliuyk B.B
KoponbkoBa

KoponbkoBa

KoponbkoBa

Crexap

Crexap

Crexap

BapakcuHa

Crexap

BapakcuHa
A.B.XaTyHueB

Crexap
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Ma/ib4HUNKnN

1 BO3p.rp
Paeukuii Tumyp 2008 1 1 CHAOWOP Tupacnons  2,28,27 KMC Augpees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
NembAHOB Vnbs 2008 1 KMC CAKWOP Tupacnonb 2,35,30 1 AHppees C.E, boituyk B.B.
MblHAPY BorgaH 2008 1 1 COIOWOP Tupacnons  2,42,37 1 Augpees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
2 BO3p.rp.
Tonmay Oner 2009 2 2 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 2,49,36 2 KoponbkoBa
CTtenaHeHko Bnagucnas 2010 2 2 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 2,59,24 2 KoponbkoBa
KoHbkoB Tumodei 2011 2 1ioH CAKWOP Tupacnonb 3,37,06 1lioH CTtexap
CkuueHko Erop 2011 2 1ioH COOWOP Tupacnons  3,37,48 lion CrTexap
[Oy6oweBckuii Bagum 2010 2 CAKOWOP Tupacnonb 3,50,95 6p BapakcuHa
200m H/c
AeBOYKN
1 BO3p.rp
3t03nHa fapbA 2008 1 MC CAKWOP Tupacnonb 2,24,48 KMC  T'nyxoBuYeHKO, Boiluyk
YTuHa AHacTtacus 2009 1 KMC CAKWOP Tupacnonb 2,29,55 KMC KoponbkoBa, FnyxoBYeHKO
Cokonosckas [lapbs 2009 1 1 COIOWOP Tupacnons  2,31,41 KMC  KoponbkoBsa
Koxyxap KceHus 2008 1 1 COIOWOP Tupacnons  2,33,08 1 Augpees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
2 BO3p.rp.
Knoukosa AHacTtacus 2011 2 3 CAKOWOP Twupacnofnb 3,23,20 3 Crexap
Oparoii Mapraputa 2011 2 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 3,36,36 1t0H BapakcuHa
MaJIbY4UKN
1 BO3p.rp
BAoBuH Banepuii 2006 1 KMC COIOWOP Tupacnons 2,07,98 MC  AHnpapees C.E
BeaXaHsH Janunn 2008 1 1 COIOWOP Tupacnon 2,17,53 Augpees C.E, Goiiuyk B.B.
BparapeHko CTaHucnas 2008 1 1 CAOWOP Tupacnons  2,32,63 2 Augpees C.E, Goiiuyk B.B.
2 BO3p.rp.
KogbiMcKknii flanunn 2009 2 1 COIOWOP Tupacnons  2,25,20 2 Augpees C.E, Goiiuyk B.B.
FapaHxa Bnapg 2009 2 2 CAOWOP Tupacnonb 2,29,50 2 KoponbkoBa
AaHko Mapk 2010 2 3 CAWOP Tupacnonb 2,36,57 2 KoponbkoBa
TyTopckuii Kupnunn 2009 2 2 CAOWOP Twupacnonb 2,36,84 2 KoponbkoBa
Mnykun ApceHuit 2010 2 2 CAKWOP Twupacnosnb 2,39,58 2 Koponbkosa
Tapnes Amutpuii 2011 2 1lioH CAKWOP Tupacnonb 3,13,57 10H Crexap
MonuaHoB VBaH 2010 2 CAOWOP Tupacnonsb HS BapakcuHa
200m 6atT
AEeBOYKMN
1 BO3p.rp
3103uHa lapbsa 2008 1 MC CAKWOP Tupacnonb 2,30,06 KMC  T'nyxoBuyeHko,Boiiuyk
Teimycak flapba 2008 1 MC CAKWOP Tupacnonb 2,31,32 KMC AnpapeeB C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
MaJibYUnKN
1 BO3p.rp
ToponuubliH VBaH 2007 1 MC CAOWOP Twupacnonb 2,08,03 MC AHpapeeB C.E
Nuxopen Kupunn 2008 1 KMC  CAOMOWOP Tupacnons  2,12,35 KMC Angpees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
MockaneHko MBaH 2008 1 KMC CAKWOP Tupacnonb 2,13,73 KMC AHppeeB C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
2 BO3p.rp.
BepxaHsaH feHnc 2009 1 CAKOWOP Tupacnons 2,29,70 KoponbkoBa
TepTnnos Makcum 2010 2 COKOWOP Twupacnonb 2,47,24 3 KoponbkoBa
2 neHb (Beuep)
Damunnsa,mms r.p. B.I.  paspsaj LwKkona ropos  pesynbtar TpeHep
100m B/C
AEBOYKMN
1 BO3p.rp
1 Teimycak fapbs 2008 1 MC COKOWOP Twupacnonb 1,01,48 KMC AHgpees C.E, boliuyk B.B.
2 Tynym [lapbs 2008 1 KMC CK Weunpd Twupacnonb 1,02,16 KMC 4A.B.XaTyHues
3 [eliHeko EBreHus 2009 1 1 CAWOP Tupacnonb 1,02,89 1 KoponbkoBa, [nyxoBYeHKO
4 Benasa NuHa 2006 1 KMC CK Weunpd Twupacnonb 1,04,84 1 A.B.MblUblIKOB
5 MBaHn4yeHKo AnekcaHapa 2008 1 1 CAKOWOP Tupacnons 1,09,92 2 Anppees C.E, boliuyk B.B.
2 BO3p.rp.
1 Nuxopen Enena 2011 2 2 CAOWOP Tupacnons 1,13,40 2 Crexap



2 TuxaHckaa Bnapgucnasa 2011 2 3 CK Weupd Tupacnons 1,18,31 3 A.B.MblLbIKOB
3 UblynaH KceHuns 2011 2 3 CAOWOP Twupacnonb 1,22,07 3 Crexap
4 BonoTtoBa AHacTtacus 2011 2 3 COKOWOP Twupacnonb 1,22,40 3 FnyxoB4YeHKO
5 be3bopoaoBa AHHa 2012 2 3 COKOWOP Twupacnonb 1,24,29 3 Onapb O.C.
MaJIbY4UKN
1 BO3p.rp
3 KoBanes Erop 2004 1 McC COKOWOP Twupacnonb 0,51,65 MC 6p.Kapabeukunii.NMoBcTaHwK
4 Benos AnekcaHap 2008 1 1 CK Wewnpd Tupacnonb 0,57,06 1 A.B.XaTyHueB
2 MbiHApy BorgaH 2008 1 1 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 0,57,75 1 AHppees C.E, boituyk B.B.
5 BparapeHko CTaHucnas 2008 1 1 CAWOP Tupacnonb 0,58,91 1 Anppees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
1 BoiitaxeB Muxaun 2007 1 1 CK Weupd Tupacnonsb 0,59,91 2 A.B.XaTtyHues
3 HasapeHko AnekcaHap 2007 1 1 CAWOP Tupacnonb 1,00,28 2 FnyxoB4YeHKO
1 Mapky Bnapg 2008 1 2B3 OO CLINe 1 Pbi6HULA 1,05,25 2 Fonbyos M.A
2 BO3p.rp.
1 KoablMCKUit laHnun 2009 2 1 COOWOP Tupacnon, 0,58,22 1 AHgpees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
2 WBey Tumodelii 2010 2 2 CAOWOP Tupacnonb 1,03,06 2 KoponbkoBa
3 Cambopckuit KOHCTaHTUH 2009 2 2 COKWOP Tupacnonsb 1,03,16 2 KoponbkoBa
4 TyTopckuid Kupnnn 2009 2 2 CAOWOP Tupacnonb 1,04,27 2 KoponbkoBa
5 XapuToHOB XeHA 2009 2 3 B3 OO CLWNel Pbi6HMUA 1,06,55 2 Fonbyos M.A
6 BepnuHcknii AHgpei 2010 2 2 CAKOWOP Tupacnonb 1,07,08 3 KoponbkoBa
7 ducapeBckuii Amutpuii 2010 2 CAKOWOP Twupacnonb 1,17,46 1lioH BapakcuHa
8 CabartoBuy Muxann 2011 2 3 CAOKOWOP Tupacnons 1,20,23 loH  CTexap
9 MaTtpeHuukuii Erop 2011 2 3 CAOWOP Twupacnons 1,20,88 loH  Crtexap
10 bBekenbmeep Tumodei 2012 2 10 CK Weunpd Tupacnonb 1,21,77 lioH  A.B.MblybikoB
11 OcdpaTuHckuii PomaH 2012 2 1 tOH. CAKWOP Tupacnonb 1,23,35 lioH Onapsb 10.C,
12 KoHbkoB Tumodelii 2011 2 1wo0H CAKOWOP Twupacnonb 1,24,73 lioH  Crexap
13 ABpamMeHKo MBaH 2011 2 1ioH CAOWOP Twupacnons 1,25,81 lioH  CTexap
14 NemeweB ApceHnii 2011 2 10 CK Weunptp Tupacnonsb 1,26,31 210H  A.B.MblublKOB
15 CkuueHko Erop 2011 2 110H CAKWOP Tupacnonb 1,30,93 210H CTtexap
16 Tapnes AmMutpuii 2011 2 10H CAOWOP Tupacnonb 1,31,40 210H Crexap
17 Mokpsak PoaunoH 2012 2 10 CK Wewupd Tupacnonb 1,36,79 6p A.B.MbILblKOB
JINTBUHOBCKNIA Buktop 2010 2 COKOWOP Tupacnonb HA BapakcuHa
Kyuknii Makcum 2009 2 3 CK Wenpd Tupacnonb HA A.B.MblyblkOB
YebaH AMNTpUiA 2009 2 CK Wenpd Tupacnonb HA A.B.XaTyHues
100m 6pacc
AEBOYKMN
1 BO3p.rp
1 bypaeliHaa Bapa 2006 1 2B3 OO CLINe 1 Pbi6HMLa 1,42,69 3 YctumeHko B T.
2 BO3p.rp.
1 Yunak Smununsa 2012 2 3 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 1,42,80 3 Onapb O.C.
Hepoctyn BepoHuka 2013 2 1 1oH. CAWOP Tupacnonb HA Onapb O.C.
Masib4UKN
1 BO3p.rp
1 Neceukunii AnekcaH. 2007 1 McC CAWOP Tupacnonb 1,06,72 KMC 6p.Kapabeuykoro
2 Paeuknii Tumyp 2008 1 1 CAOWOP Tupacnons  1,07,58 KMC Augpees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
3 Nuxopen Kupunn 2008 1 KMC CAKOWOP Tupacnons  1,08,48 KMC Augpees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
4 by6nuk Erop 2007 1 1B3 A0 CLWNe1 Pbi6HMULA 1,12,28 1 YctumeHko A.E.
5 Xosmup Bnagumup 2007 1 1 CK Weunpd Twupacnonb 1,15,61 2 A.B.MbiLbIKOB
6 BapcykoBckuii PomaH 2008 1 383 A CLWNe1 Pbi6HMULA 1,33,44 3 YctumeHko B T.
2 BO3p.rp.
1 Tonmau Oner 2009 2 2 CAOWOP Tupacnonsb 1,16,42 2 KoponbkoBa
2 CTtenaHeHkKo Bnapgucnas 2010 2 2 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 1,22,79 2 KoponbkoBa
3 Tkau Tumyp 2009 2 383 AKOCLWNe1 Pbl6HMLA 1,31,09 3 YctumeHnko A.E.
4 fespeps fasug 2011 2 1wo0H AKOCLWNe1 Pbi6HUL A 1,39,72 lioH  YcTtumeHko A.E.
5 YerpuHeu Aptem 2010 2 1wo0H AKOCLWNe1 Pbl6HMULA 1,41,12 1ioH  YcTumeHko B T.
6 CkuueHko Erop 2011 2 lioH COKWOP Twupacnonb 1,43,12 loH  CTexap
7 KoHbkoB Tumodeit 2011 2 1o0H COKOWOP Tupacnonb 1,43,87 1ioH CTrexap
8 flo6poBonbeckuii Apocnas 2012 2 1 1oH. CAWOP Tupacnonb 1,44,80 10H Onapb O.C.
9 [ly6oweBckunii Bagum 2010 2 CAOKOWOP Twupacnonb 1,47,09 6p BapakcuHa



10 ApyH Hukuta 2012 2 1 oH. CAKWOP Twupacnonb 1,48,04 6p Onapb 1O.C.

11 TpomoB AHTOH 2009 2 lioH OO CLNe 1 Pbi6HMLA 1,51,77 6p YcTumeHko B T.
100m w/c
AEBOYKMN
1 Bo3p.rp
1 3w3uHa Japbs 2008 1 MC COKWOP Tupacnonb 1,05,60 MC rnyxoByeHko, Boliuyk
2 YTuHa AHacTacus 2009 1 KMC CAOKOWOP Tupacnonb 1,09,32 KMC  KoponbkoBa,lnyxoBYeHKO
3 Cokonosckas [lapbs 2009 1 1 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 1,11,37 1 KoponbkoBa
4 BopoHlOK AnnHa 2009 1 1 CAWOP Tupacnonb 1,13,76 1 KoponbkoBa
5 byppaeliHaa Bapsa 2006 1 2B3 OO CLINe 1 Pbi6HULA 1,37,36 1oH YcTumeHko B T.
2 BO3p.rp.
1 CkakyH EBa 2011 2 2 CAWOP Tupacnonb 1,19,50 2 KoponbkoBa
2 TuxaHckasa Bnagucnasa 2011 2 3 CK Weunpd Twupacnonb 1,32,52 3 A.B.MblyblKOB
3 CkomapoBckas Taucus 2012 2 3 COKWOP Tupacnonb 1,33,50 3 Onapsb 1O.C.
4 KnoykoBa AHacTacus 2011 2 3 COKWOP Tupacnonb 1,35,98 3 CTexap
5 [lparoit Mapraputa 2011 2 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 1,38,96 1ioH BapakcuHa
6 MonskoBa Menucca 2012 2 3 CAKOWOP Tupacnonb 1,42,60 110H Onapb O.C.
7 BopogunHa AHHa 2012 2 1 1oH. CAKOWOP Tupacnonb 1,46,34 110H Onapb lO.C.
MaJIbYnNKN
1 BO3p.rp
1 BpoBuH Banepuit 2006 1 KMC CAOWOP Twupacnons 0,59,67 KMC AuHpgpees C.E
MpuraHiok Cawa 2007 1 2B3 OO CLNe 1 Pbi6HMUA HA YcTumeHko A.E.
Kowenes fleHnc 2007 1 3B3 AOCLNe1 PbiGHULA HA YctumeHko A.E.
2 BO3p.rp.
1 KopgbiMckuii LaHuun 2009 2 1 CAWOP Tupacnonb 1,06,81 1 AHppees C.E, boiiuyk B B.
2 TapaHxa Bnag 2009 2 2 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 1,10,77 2 KoponbkoBa
3 Mnykun ApceHnii 2010 2 2 COKWOP Tupacnonb 1,13,16 2 KoponbkoBa
4 flaHko Mapk 2010 2 3 COOWOP Twupacnonb 1,16,16 3 KoponbkoBa
5 JlecHoi Tumyp 2012 2 1 toH. CAKWOP Tupacnonb 1,26,60 10H Onapb HO.C.
6 KoHoHeHKO Kupunn 2012 2 1 toH. CAWOP Tupacnonb 1,29,66 1lioH Onapb KO.C.
7 Tapnes AMuUTpuii 2011 2 lioH COKWOP Twupacnonb 1,30,37 lioH  Crexap
8 Manaii Anpapeii 2010 2 1t0H OHOCLNe1 Pbi6HML A 1,32,46 1ioH  YcTumeHko B.T.
9 BekenbMmeep Tumodei 2012 2 10 CK Weuptp Tupacnonsb 1,35,95 lioH  A.B.MbiLblkoB
10 Tnas3Ha Makcum 2010 2 110H OO CLNe 1 Pbi6HUUA 1,38,70 6p YctumeHko B T.
11 NlemeweB ApceHnii 2011 2 10 CK Weupd Tupacnons 1,41,13 6p A.B.MbiublikoB
12 Mokpsk PogunoH 2012 2 lio CK Wewnpth Tupacnonb 1,42,10 6p A.B.MbILblKOB
MonyaHoB MBaH 2010 2 CAWOP Tupacnonb HA BapakcuHa
100m 6atT
AEBOYKMN
1 BO3p.rp
1 Teimycsik Japbsa 2008 1 McC CAKWOP Tupacnonb 1,06,17 KMC AHgpeeB C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
2 33uHa flapbsa 2008 1 MC CAOWOP Twupacnonb 1,07,00 KMC rnyxoByeHko, Boituyk
3 YTuHa AHacTtacusa 2009 1 KMC COKOWOP Tupacnonb 1,09,62 1 KoponbkoBa,l nyxoBYeHKO
4 benasa /lnHa 2006 1 KMC CK Weupd Tupacnonb 1,13,45 1 A.B.MblublKOB
2 BO3p.rp.
1 Mpyakornag AapbeA 2010 2 2 CAWOP Tupacnonb 1,18,19 2 KoponbkoBa
2 Nuxopepn EnexHa 2011 2 2 COKOWOP Tupacnonb 1,32,88 3 Crexap
MaJibUnNKn
1 Bo3p.rp
1 ToponuublH NBaH 2007 1 MC COKOWOP Twupacnonb 0,58,85 KMC AxHpgpeeB C.E
2 MockaneHko MBaH 2008 1 KM C COKOWOP Tupacnonb 0,59,57 KMC AunppeeB C.E, Boiluyk B.B.
3 MblHapy BorgaH 2008 1 1 COKOWOP Tupacnonb 1,06,80 2 AHppees C.E, boliuyk B.B.
4 HaszapeHko AnekcaHap 2007 1 1 CAKWOP Tupacnonb 1,07,23 2 FnyxoBYyeHKo
5 Kpywka feHunc 2008 1 2 COKWOP Tupacnonb 1,13,96 3 Anppees C.E, Boiiuyk B.B.
6 KysHeuoB AHapeii 2007 1 383 A0 CLNe1 Pbi6HMLA 1,21,35 3 YctumeHko A.E.
2 BO3p.rp.
1 BeaxaHsaH [leHnc 2009 2 1 CAIOWOP Tupacnons 1,07,73 2 KoponbkoBa
2 BepnuHckuini Anppeii 2010 2 2 CAOKWOP Twupacnonb 1,12,98 2 KoponbkoBa

w

TepTnnos Makcum 2010 2 2 COKOWOP Twupacnonb 1,13,34 2 KoponbkoBa
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MonpgoBaH Unbsa
Camb6ypckuii AnekcaHap
ABpameHko NBaH
400m B/C

AEeBOYKN

1 BO3p.rp

BykaTtap AnekcaHgpa
[eliHeko EBreHus
Cokonosckasa [lapba
BopoHwK AnnHa
Koxyxap KceHusa

2 BO3p.rp.

CkakyH EBa
Mpyakornag Oapbsa
Nuxopepn Enena
LiblynsaH KceHusa
BonoTtoBa AHacTtacus
KnoykoBa AHacTacus
MaJTb4YUnKN

1 BO3p.rp

KupcaHoB Kupunn
faHko UBaH
AembaHoB UnbsA
MakoBeii AMuUTpUii
Paeuknit Tumyp
BepxaHsaH faHnun

2 BO3p.rp.
BepxaHsaH leHnc
BacanaTblii MaTBeii
Tonmau Oner
Cam6opcknit KOHCTaHTUH
Weey Tumodpei
Mnykun ApceHuit
TepTnnos Makcum
CrtenaHeHko Bnapgucnas
TyTopckuii Kupunn
FapaHxa Bnapg
OaHko Mapk
CabaTtoBuy Muxaun
MaTpeHuukuin Erop
Cambypckuii AnekcaHnap
aneHko borgaH
Tapnes Amutpuii
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YctumeHko B T
Crtexap

Crexap

Anppees C.E
KoponbkoBa,[nyxoB4YeHKO
KoponbkoBa
KoponbkoBa

AHppees C.E, Boituyk B.B.

KoponbkoBa
KoponbkoBa
Crexap
Crexap
Fnyxos.

Crexap

AHppees C.E
AHppees C.E, Boituyk B.B.
AHppees C.E, boliuyk B.B.
AHppees C.E
AHppees C.E, boliuyk B.B.
AHppees C.E, boiiuyk B.B
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